Ordering Information
Product Description Ord.-No.
Radiant Heater Hydrosun® 750T (tabletop unit)without timer and filter,with spacer bar and 375watts
spare bulb
HS750101T
Radiant Heater Hydrosun® 750N WH (for wall mount) without timer and filter,with spacer bar and 375
watts spare bulb
HS750101WH
Radiant Heater Hydrosun® 750WS (for wall bracket rotatable) without timer and filter,with spacer
bar and 375 watts spare bulb
HS750101WS
Radiant Heater Hydrosun® 750NFS (for FS tripod) without timer and filter, with spacer bar and 375
watts spare bulb
HS750101FS
Radiant Heater Hydrosun® 750N PP (for PP tripod) without timer and filter, with spacer bar and 375
watts spare bulb
HS750101PP
FS tripod for Hydrosun® lamps of the 750 series (for wheelchairs/chairs) HS750310
PP tripod for Hydrosun® lamps of the 750 series (for non-accessible beds/chairs) HS750311
Wall arm, swivel for Hydrosun® 750 series systems* HS750139
Ceiling arm, swivel for Hydrosun® 750 series systems* HS750138
Black filter for Hydrosun® 300/305/500/750 HS0007
Damping filter for Hydrosun® Series 750/750N HS750300
Hydrocuvette (replacement price) for Hydrosun® Series 750 HS750350
Halogen lamp for Hydrosun® 305N/750N incl. 2 fuses HS0305
17www.mcv-group.de
Hydrosun® 750 / 750N
Radiant heaters are used everywhere in the clinical care of premature and newborn babies.